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Event 14: Under 15 Men Individual Pursuit
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 28 Lucas STRBIK (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:49.616
Half Lap 14.571 (4)

Lap 1 24.519 24.519 (2)
Lap 2 19.562 44.081 (1)
Lap 3 20.274 1:04.356 (1)
Lap 4 21.028 1:25.384 (1)
Lap 5 21.523 1:46.907 (1)
Lap 6 21.304 2:08.212 (1)
Lap 7 21.163 2:29.375 (1)
Lap 8 20.240 2:49.616 (1)

2. 29 Harley BRADSHAW (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:51.395 +1.779
Half Lap 14.318 (2)

Lap 1 24.469 24.469 (1)
Lap 2 20.538 45.007 (2)
Lap 3 21.173 1:06.181 (2)
Lap 4 21.311 1:27.492 (2)
Lap 5 21.043 1:48.536 (2)
Lap 6 20.963 2:09.499 (2)
Lap 7 21.088 2:30.588 (2)
Lap 8 20.807 2:51.395 (2)

3. 32 George SLOANE (Vikings CC) 2:56.650 +7.034
Half Lap 14.511 14.511 (3)

Lap 1 25.000 25.000 (4)
Lap 2 20.996 45.997 (3)
Lap 3 21.192 1:07.189 (3)
Lap 4 21.124 1:28.314 (3)
Lap 5 21.334 1:49.648 (3)
Lap 6 21.925 2:11.574 (3)
Lap 7 22.518 2:34.092 (3)
Lap 8 22.557 2:56.650 (3)

4. 27 Zachary THOMAS (Canberra CC) 3:03.232 +13.616
Half Lap 14.179 (1)

Lap 1 24.682 24.682 (3)
Lap 2 21.738 46.420 (4)
Lap 3 22.802 1:09.222 (4)
Lap 4 22.512 1:31.734 (4)
Lap 5 23.057 1:54.792 (4)
Lap 6 23.253 2:18.046 (4)
Lap 7 22.939 2:40.985 (4)
Lap 8 22.247 3:03.232 (4)

5. 33 Sean BATES (Vikings CC) 3:11.026 +21.410
Half Lap 15.358 (5)

Lap 1 27.034 27.034 (5)
Lap 2 23.302 50.336 (5)
Lap 3 23.625 1:13.962 (5)
Lap 4 23.891 1:37.853 (5)
Lap 5 23.667 2:01.521 (5)
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Event 14: Under 15 Men Individual Pursuit (continued)
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

Lap 6 23.312 2:24.833 (5)
Lap 7 23.788 2:48.621 (5)
Lap 8 22.404 3:11.026 (5)


